
DATE DAY

CHS 

SCOR OPPONENT

OPP.   

SCORE SITE TIME

2/20/24 Tue. Springstead H 5:00 / 7:00

2/22/24 Thur. Crystal River A  7:00

2/27/24 Tues. Nature Coast ** A 7:00

2/28/24 Thurs Belleview H 5:00 / 7:00

3/1/24 Fri. Lecanto H 7:00

3/5/24 Tues. Central ** A 7:00

3/6/24 Wed. Lake Weir A 7:00

3/12/24 Tues. Lecanto A 7:00

3/14/24 Thur. Weeki Wachee** A 7:00

3/19/23 Tues. South Sumter A  7:00

3/22/24 Fri. Doc 4 Life Tourney A TBA

3/22/24 Fri. Doc 4 Life Tourney A TBA

3/23/24 Sat. Doc 4 Life Tourney A TBA

3/23/24 Sat. Doc 4 Life Tourney A TBA

4/2/24 Tues. Crystal River H 7:00

4/4/24 Thur. Dunnellon A 7:00

4/5/24 Fri. South Sumter H 7:00

4/8/24 Mon. Umatilla  A 7:00

4/10/24 Wed. Hernando A 7:00

4/16/24 Tues. Weeki Wachee ** H 7:00

4/17/24 Wed. Belleview A 7:00

4/18/24 Thur. Dunnellon H 7:00

4/24/24 Wed. Lake Weir H 7:00

4/25/24 Thur. Springstead A 7:00

4/26/24 Fri. Central ** H 7:00

4/28/24 Tues. District Tourney TBA TBA

4/30/24 Thurs. District Tourney TBA

TOTAL
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